4 Runda SMT 2020 Klasa: K1 Wyniki koncowe oficjalne
Miejsce | Nr Zatoga KI | Samochéd Czas Kary Wynik Strata do lidera strata d.o
poprzednika
Pawet Oslak Fiat
L |75] rcrot kocioter | lseioanto | 00:12:38,44 00:12:38,44
2 |ga| EukaszSemik | Fiat g5 15.5746 00:12:57,46| 00:19,02 | 00:19,02
Dawid Roman Seicento
Jakub Wioch Renault
3 |g3| fakubWioch | Renault) ) 23095 00:13:30,95| 00:52,51 |00:33,49
Pawet Borkowy Clio
4 |go| MichatKociotek 1, | Fiat |5 123,86 00:13:32,86| 00:54.42 | 00:01,91
Pawet Oslak Seicento
Delfin Ortowski Nissan
5 |74 : K1 00:13:27,39| 00:10,00 |00:13:37,39| 00:58,95 | 00:04,53
Stawomir Raczek Almera
6 |76| DAWidMichalski |\ Fiat 50134683 00:13:46,83| 01:08,39 | 00:09,44
Krystian Papkoj Seicento
tukasz Michalski Rover
7 |7 K1 113:47 27 113:47.27| o1: 00,44
9 Izabela Michalska 214 00:13:47, 00:13:47, 01:08,83 | 00:00,
g |77| Patrvkiurkiewicz |, | Opel o)1) 0120 00:14:01,22| 01:22,78 |00:13,95
Damian Swoboda Corsa
o |gg| AndrzeiBajer . \Renault), ) c1 4 00:14:51,44| 02:13,00 |00:50,22
Robert Miklasinski Twingo
Arkadiusz Terlecki Honda
10 |78] " k1| "o"%? 100:14:52,08 00:14:52,98| 02:14,54 |00:01,54
Michalina Terlecka Civic
11 |73| DariuszSzatanek | )| Renault| ) ) o e 3o 00:15:05,33| 02:26,89 | 00:12,35
Robert Miklasinski Twingo
Sandra Krzyk Honda
12 |ss| > Cka] 79" 100:16:52,86 00:16:52,86| 04:14.42 | 01:47,53
Wojciech Mrowiec Civic
Wyniki ON-LINE 87.251.247.172:6001
lub
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